4a etapa Campeonato LDA
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4a Etapa Campeonato LDA

Sabado
Proval Formula LDA

Corrida (15 Voltas)

interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 14:2(.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(8) EDUALFIA S
1 14:51:12.463
2 2:02.292 +1.428 14:53:14.755
3 - 14:55:15.619
4 2:01.845 +0.981 14:57:17.464
5 2:01.258 +0.394  14:59:18.722
6 2:00.973 +0.109 15:01:19.695
7 2:00.912 +0.048 15:03:20.607
8 2:01.218 +0.354  15.05:21.825
9 2:01.857 +0.993 15:07:23.682
10 2:02.528 +1.664  15:09:26.210
n 2:02.561 +1.697 15:11:28.771
12 2:01.954 +1.090  15:13:30.725
13 2:01.198 +0.334  15:15:31.923
14 2:01.362 +0.498 15:17:33.285
(19) RODRIGO ROSSET _S
1 14:51:12.849
2 2:01.979 +1.258 14:53:14.828
3 14:55:15.549
4 2:01.595 +0.874  14:57:17.144
5 2:01.577 +0.856 14:59:18.721
6 2:01.391 +0.670 15:01:20.112
7 2:00.792 +0.071 15:03:20.904
8 2:01.017 +0.296 15:05:21.921
9 2:01.692 +0.971 15:07:23.613
10 2:01.800 +1.079 15:09:25.413
n 2:02.745 +2.024 15:11:28.158
12 2:01.565 +0.844  15:13:29.723
13 2:01.838 +1.117 15:15:31.561
14 2:02.807 +2.086 15:17:34.368
(7)) ZAZA S
1 14:51:15.005
2 2:01.726 +1.180  14:53:16.731
3 2:01.089 +0.543 14:55:17.820
4 2:01.535 +0.989 14:57:19.355
5 2:01.206 +0.660  14:59:20.561
6 2:00.734 +0.188 15:01:21.295
7 - 15:03:21.841
8 2:01.187 +0.641 15:05:23.028
9 2:01.138 +0.592 15:07:24.166
10 2:01.999 +1.453 15:09:26.165
n 2:02.429 +1.883 15:11:28.594
12 2:03.120 +2.574  15:13:31.714
13 2:00.950 +0.404  15:15:32.664
14 2:21.855 +21.309  15:17:54.519
(2) SANDRO FREITAS S
1 14:51:13.653
2 2:01.233 +0.186 14:53:14.886
3 14:55:15.933
4 2:01.205 +0.158 14:57:17.138
5 2:01.588 +0.541 14:59:18.726
6 2:01.330 +0.283 15:01:20.056
7 2:01.510 +0.463 15:03:21.566
8 2:01.115 +0.068 15:05:22.681
9 2:01.150 +0.103 15:07:23.831
10 2:02.245 +1.198 15:09:26.076
n 2:02.011 +0.964 15:11:28.087

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
12 2:01.678 +0.631 15:13:29.765
13 2:02.242 +1.195 15:15:32.007
14 2:24.347 +23.300  15:17:56.354

(6) PEDRO SERRANO S
1 14:51:15.939
2 - 14:53:17.994
3 2:04.095 +2.040  14:55:22.089
4 2:04.062 +2.007 14:57:26.151
5 2:05.928 +3.873 14:59:32.079
6 2:03.918 +1.863 15:01:35.997
7 2:03.562 +1.507 15:03:39.559
8 2:04.731 +2.676 15:05:44.290
9 2:04.947 +2.892 15:07:49.237
10 2:03.672 +1.617 15:09:52.909
n 2:03.601 +1.546 15:11:56.510
12 2:03.707 +1.652 15:14:00.217
13 2:03.608 +1.553 15:16:03.825
(74) SILVIO RAMOS/ MARCIOR. S
1 14:51:18.166
2 14:53:20.898
3 2:02.821 +0.089 14:55:23.719
4 2:03.716 +0.984  14:57:27.435
5 2:04.795 +2.063 14:59:32.230
6 2:05.229 +2.497 15:01:37.459
7 2:03.037 +0.305 15:03:40.496
8 2:03.957 +1.225 15:05:44.453
9 2:05.848 +3.116 15:07:50.301
10 2:04.253 +1.521 15:09:54.554
n 2:03.986 +1.254 15:11:58.540
12 2:08.276 +5544  15:14:06.816
13 2:04.691 +1.959 15:16:11.507
(20) YASTARO SASAKO S
1 14:51:17.197
2 - 14:53:19.093
3 2:03.025 +1.129 14:55:22.118
4 2:03.999 +2.103 14:57:26.117
5 2:06.032 +4.136 14:59:32.149
6 2:04.152 +2.256 15:01:36.301
7 2:03.143 +1.247 15:03:39.444
8 2:04.952 +3.056 15:05:44.396
9 2:05.623 +3.727 15:07:50.019
10 2:04.598 +2.702 15:09:54.617
n 2:03.821 +1.925 15:11:58.438
12 2:04.981 +3.085 15:14:03.419
13 2:13.206 +11.310  15:16:16.625
(22) EDUARDO DA SILVAVALE  GP
1 14:51:21.764
2 2:06.251 +1.020  14:53:28.015
3 2:06.579 +1.348 14:55:34.594
4 2:06.709 +1.478 14:57:41.303
5 2:06.372 +1.141 14:59:47.675
6 2:05.686 +0.455 15:01:53.361
7 2:05.881 +0.650  15:03:59.242
8 2:05.947 +0.716 15:06:05.189
9 2:07.126 +1.895 15:08:12.315
10 - 15:10:17.546
n 2:06.302 +1.071 15:12:23.848

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
12 2:06.816 +1.585 15:14:30.664
13 2:07.649 +2.418 15:16:38.313
(27) MARCELOBRASIL _ GP
1 14:51:29.183
2 2:15.604 +8.948 14:53:44.787
3 2:16.949 +10.293 14:56:01.736
4 2:17.341 +10.685 14:58:19.077
5 2:09.905 +3.249 15:00:28.982
6 2:08.996 +2.340 15:02:37.978
7 2:08.196 +1.540 15:04:46.174
8 2:07.814 +1.158 15:06:53.988
9 2:06.868 +0.212 15:09:00.856
10 - 15:11:07.512
1 2:08.701 +2.045 15:13:16.213
12 2:00.727 +3.071 15:15:25.940
13 2:07.361 +0.705 15:17:33.301
(88) IGOR COSTA S
1 14:51:16.005
2 14:53:17.973
3 2:04.095 +2.127 14:55:22.068
4 2:04.089 +2.121 14:57:26.157
5 2:05.917 +3.949 14:59:32.074
6 2:03.820 +1.852 15:01:35.894
7 2:03.581 +1.613 15:03:39.475
8 2:04.703 +2.735 15:05:44.178
9 2:05.981 +4.013 15:07:50.159
10 2:17.331 +15.363 15:10:07.490
(112) TAGOK.  GP
1 14:51:33.288
2 2:15.660 +0.953 14:53:48.948
3 2:15.514 +0.807 14:56:04.462
4 2:18.043 +3.336 14:58:22.505
5 - 15:00:37.212
6 2:16.264 +1.557 15:02:53.476
7 2:17.040 +2.333 15:05:10.516
8 2:16.571 +1.864 15:07:27.087
9 2:31.202 +16.495 15:09:58.289
10 2:34.358 +19.651 15:12:32.647
(9) BERNARDO ALBANEZI
1 14:51:38.759
2 - 14:53:58.361
3 2:23.661 +4.059 14:56:22.022
4 2:21.586 +1.984 14:58:43.608
5 2:21.499 +1.897 15:01:05.107
6 2:23.869 +4.267 15:03:28.976
7 2:25.395 +5.793 15:05:54.371
8 2:23.428 +3.826 15:08:17.799
9 2:21.207 +1.605 15:10:39.006
(09) AMARO NOGUEIRA
1 14:51:28.311
2 - 14:53:46.990
(7) RAMON MATIAS
1 14:51:08.284
2 1:55.054 +2.107 14:53:03.338
3 1:53.347 +0.400 14:54:56.685
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Sabado
Proval Formula LDA

Corrida (15 Voltas)

interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 14:2('

Volta Volta Tm Dif
4
5 1:53.077 +0.130
6 1:54.152 +1.205
7 1:55.245 +2.298
8 1:54.109 +1.162
9 1:54.056 +1.109
10 1:54.349 +1.402
11 1:53.052 +0.105
12 1:53.911 +0.964
13 1:54.389 +1.442
14 1:54.128 +1.181

Horado dia

14:56:49.632
14:58:42.709
15:00:36.861
15:02:32.106
15:04:26.215
15:06:20.271
15:08:14.620
15:10:07.672
15:12:01.583
15:13:55.972
15:15:50.100

Volta

Volta Tm

Di

f

Horado dia

Volta Volta Tm

Dif Horado dia
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